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26 DICEMBRE 2025
DEC 26, 2025

Campania e Lazio

Tappa 19
stage 19



Orari della tappa
Stage schedule

Legenda
Key

Sito di Celebrazione: Latina
Celebration Venue

Formia 11:44

12:40

17:59

16:02

12:27

13:54

19:30

16:58

Gaeta

Latina

Sabaudia

Segmenti
section

Orario
schedule
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Caserta 08:03 09:45



CASERTA
08:03			  09:45
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KEY

Start
Finish
Percorso della Fiamma

start

finish



FORMIA
11:44			   12:27
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GAETA 
12:40			   13:54
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SABAUDIA 
16:02			   16:58
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SABAUDIA 
16:02			   16:58
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LATINA 
17:59			   19:30
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